

Item	Unit Cost	Path (status)														Totals	
		431036 (FP)		431038 (FP)		431032 (FP) C2C		422009 (FP) C2C		422011 (FP) C2C		423007 (FP) C2C		423008 (FP) C2C		Qty	Cost
		Qty	Cost	Qty	Cost	Qty	Cost	Qty	Cost	Qty	Cost	Qty	Cost	Qty	Cost		
Legal																	
Diversion Order	2000	1	£2,000.00	1	£2,000.00	1	£2,000.00							1	£2,000.00	4	£8,000.00
Creation Order	1000	1	£1,000.00			1	£1,000.00									2	£2,000.00
TTRO	600					1	£600.00									1	£600.00
																Total Legal	£10,600.00
Signage																	
Waymark Post	50	4	£200.00	3	£150.00	3	£150.00	3	£150.00	2	£100.00	3	£150.00	3	£150.00	21	£1,050.00
Fingerpost wood (single)	150					2	£300.00	1	£150.00					1	£150.00	4	£600.00
Fingerpost wood (double)	180					1	£180.00									1	£180.00
Fingerpost wood (triple)	230	1	£230.00													1	£230.00
																Total signage	£2,060.00
Access																	
Pedestrian Gate	250					2	£500.00									2	£500.00
Kissing Gate	1400	2	£2,800.00	3	£4,200.00									1	£1,400.00	6	£8,400.00
Field Gate	400	1	£400.00	1	£400.00	1	£400.00	2	£800.00	2	£800.00			3	£1,200.00	10	£4,000.00
																Total Access	£12,900.00
Surfaces																	
Crushed stone (m²)	50					845	£42,250.00									845	£42,250.00
Flagging (m²)	60											200	£12,000.00			200	£12,000.00
Steps (steel)	100	70	£7,000.00	20	£2,000.00											90	£9,000.00
Benching (m)	30	50	£1,500.00													50	£1,500.00
																Total Surfacing	£64,750.00
Vegetation																	
Tree Scrub (1 cut pre establishment) (m)	5	60	£300.00									100	£500.00			160	£800.00
Strimming (1 cut pre establishment) (m)	0.25											300	£75.00			300	£75.00
																Total Vegetation	£875.00
Boundaries																	
Post and Rail Fence (m)	20			30	£600.00											30	£600.00
Wall (m)	350			7	£2,450.00											7	£2,450.00
																Total Boundaries	£3,050.00

Totals by path

£15,430	£11,800	£47,380	£1,100	£900	£12,725	£4,900
---------	---------	---------	--------	------	---------	--------

Total	£94,235
--------------	----------------

£0.00